Leading Hire

166 Staines Road
lIford

Essex

IG1 2UU

Telephone Numbers

020 3858 0201

Minutes 01/01/2017 to 31/01/2017
Clever Numbers Inbound

Inclusive minutes to mobile

Total net
VAT @ 20%
Total amount due

INVOICE
Quantity Rate
1 £10.00
30 £0.00
30 £0.00

Net Amount

£10.00

£0.00
£0.00

£10.00
£2.00
£12.00

You do not need to send payment for this invoice as the above amount will be
collected from your nominated card on or soon after 02/02/2017.

Moneypenny
Western Gateway, Wrexham, LL13 7ZB

moneypenny.co.uk
accounts@moneypenny.co.uk
0345 123 3700

Ymoneypenny

Invoice Number
603448 - 2
Account Number
28172

Invoice Date
01/02/2017
Payment Method
Card

Callitech Limited trading as Moneypenny.
Registered in England 3894972.
VAT Registration No. 974 871957.



