

## INVOICE

Leading Hire 166 Staines Road Ilford Essex IG1 2UU

	Quantity	Rate	Net Amount	Invoice Number
Telephone Numbers				603448 - 2
020 3858 0201	1	£10.00	£10.00	<b>Account Number</b>
Minutes 01/01/2017 to 31/01/2017				28172
Clever Numbers Inbound	30	£0.00	£0.00	Invoice Date
Inclusive minutes to mobile	30	£0.00	£0.00	01/02/2017
				Payment Method
Total net			£10.00	Card
VAT @ 20%			£2.00	
Total amount due			£12.00	

You do not need to send payment for this invoice as the above amount will be collected from your nominated card on or soon after 02/02/2017.